 Q40
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
Q40
ECONOMIC TYPE SHARP MOUTH 500A AC SPLIT CORE CLAMP CT
The Q40 Series clamp on CT are high performance current clamp models, and use a custom nickel core to improve
accuracy and phase shi� on the low end of the measurement range. The Q40 ct clamp is an excellent probe to be used

≤
≤
≤
0.5%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5°
0.2°
0.1°
Selection Guide
 Q40
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice
-
Q40A1-300 300A 360A 300mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40A1-400 400A 480A 400mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40A1-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40A2-500 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40A3-500 500A 600A 200mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V03-300 300A 360A 300mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V04-400 400A 480A 400mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V05-500 500A 600A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V1-500 500A 600A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V2-500 500A 600A 2V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V4-500 500A 600A 4V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V5-500 500A 600A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40V10-500 500A 600A 10V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
Q40A1-300-2 300A 360A 300mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40A1-400-2 400A 480A 400mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40A1-500-2 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40A2-500-2 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40A3-500-2 500A 600A 200mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V03-300-2 300A 360A 300mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V04-400-2 400A 480A 400mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V05-500-2 500A 600A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V1-500-2 500A 600A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V2-500-2 500A 600A 2V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V4-500-2 500A 600A 4V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V5-500-2 500A 600A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.2%
Q40V10-500-2 500A 600A
Model
Rate
Current
Max